PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Judy Hoi-ka Law	03/11/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Abdoolally Ebrahim Housewares Ltd.
Street Address:	1/F Abdoolally House
Internal Address:	20 Stanley Street
City:	Central, Hong Kong
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29358166

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (201)945-5529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 201-945-5525

Email: sorel@sergei-orel.com

Correspondent Name: Law Office of Sergei Orel, LLC

Address Line 1: 1 Bridge Plaza North

Address Line 2: Suite 185

Address Line 4: Fort Lee, NEW JERSEY 07024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FHKI 2126

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sergei Orel

Total Attachments: 1

source=FHKI 2126 DR5471 - signed Assignment#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 2935

PATENT REEL: 024125 FRAME: 0810

Attorney Docket Number: FHKI 2126 DR 5471

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I, Judy Hoi-ka LAW, of Hong Kong, hereafter referred certain new design in DUET GRINDER, for which an application Patent was filed on The application number	on for a United States Design
Whereas, Abdoolally Ebrahim Housewares Ltd., of Hong Ko "Assignee", whose mailing address is 1/F, Abdoolally House, 20 Kong SAR, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and intere	Stanley Street, Central, Hong
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the full and excluin the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and may be granted therefor in the United States. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Paright, title, and interest in and to the same, for its sole use and behoof of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term to granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held it sale not been made.	e Applicant, by these presents sive right to the said invention of to any and all Patents which and request the Director of the attent to assignee, of the entire I behoof; and for the use and for which said Patent may be
_ Indy	11/3-10
Judy Hoi-ka LAW, Applicant	Date
Witness' Signature: Witness' Name: Witness' Address: Adam Ho Abdeolally House, 20 Stanley St. Central	11th Mor, 2010 Date

RECORDED: 03/23/2010

PATENT REEL: 024125 FRAME: 0811